N° aluno

43664
45229
45230
45238
45847
46682
46687
46688
51712

51793

Nome

Tiago Dominguez
Mariana Oliveira
Francisco Miranda
Ana Margarida Pereira
Maria von Cupper
Raquel Freire

Diogo Ferreira
Patricia Calado

Ana Rita Coelho

Tania Cordeiro

Nota monografia
Inc. apresentacao

19
20
19
16
19 (2016/2017)
19
20
19
18

15

Nota exame 12
época

15
12
15
12
17
15
18
17
14

11

Nota final

17
15
17
14
18
17
19
18
16

13



